
HILL ENGINEERING

• 4-Post Press Frame
• Air Bladder
• Ram and Up Stops
• Surge Tank and Valves
• Ram Return Springs
• Adjustment Rods
• Barrier Guarding
• All Supplied Electrics Wired

to Terminal Box

Model 

HAP-3 
HAP-7 
HAP-12 
HAP-20 
HAP-30 
HAP-40 
HAP-60 

Tonnage 

7 
12 

Press Bed 
Between Pins 

Open 
Height 

Maximum 
Stroke 

12" 
16" 
16" 

20 16" 
30 
40 
60 

8.5" x 8.5" 
14.5" x 14.5" 

16" X 16" 
20.5" x 20.5" 
25.5" x 25.5" 
41" X 21" 
66" X 21" 

16" 
15" 
15" 

3 3" 
3" 
3" 
3" 
3" 
3" 
3" 

AIR PRESS

Hill Engineering's standard line of air 
presses are an economical solution 
for low tonnage, high-speed 
punching, notching and cutting. Our 
line of presses come in 7 models up 
to 60 tons and 3" stroke.

Standard Features



HILL ENGINEERING

OPTIONAL FEATURES

• Fixed or Adjustable Base
• Electronic Measuring System
• Die Carriage Assembly Press
• Die Return System for Flying

Applications
• Tooling

AFTERMARKET SERVICES
In addition to new equipment and tooling for your air press needs, Hill Engineering 
offers integration services for presses with your existing equipment or available 
used machinery. We also maintain an inventory of spare parts, to keep our 
customers in production, even parts for competitors' equipment. 
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